
2023 Fall In-Person Member Meetings - Day 1 Attendees
First Name Last Name Email
Anam Shafique ashafique@csus.edu
Bernadette Boudreaux detboudreaux@gmail.com
Bernie Kotlier lmccenergy@gmail.com 
Charles Knuffke charles.knuffke@legrand.com
Dan Salinas daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dan Suyeyasu dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org
Dave Young dave.young@etcconnect.com 
Dion Abril dion@wscsmw.org
John Busch jbusch@leviton.com
Jon Zelinsky Jon.Zelinsky@PrasinoEnergy.com
Josh Dean Josh.dean@caenergyalliance.org
Joshua Vanier jvanier@etcconnect.com
Justin Sternberg jcsternberg@alaska.edu
Kelly Seeger kelly.seeger@signify.com
Levin Nock LNock@designlights.org
Martin Vu mvu@rmsenergyconsulting.com
Melissa Fraire-Rodriguez mfrairerodriguez@ucdavis.edu 
Michael Jouaneh mjouaneh@lutron.com
Nancy Clanton nancy@clantonassociates.com 
Peter Schwartz pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
randy stabnow randyst@dpr.com
Wayne Stoppelmoor wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com


